
...everything you need to know. 



Item Description Dimensions Weight Each Units/Pallet Units/Feet² Colors Price 

Square Paver Top 

2” x 12” x 12”  
120 23 lbs. 1 

Square Slate Top 

2” x 12” x 12” 
23 lbs. 120 1 

 

Gray 

Red 

$4.00 

Hexagon Pavers 

2” x 14” diameter 
$4.50 

2.5 

50 lbs. 

Red 
Tan 

Red/Black 
Tan/Brown 

 

Square Brick Pattern 

Pavers 

2” x 18” x 18” 

.44 

1.15 

Gray 
Red 
Tan 

Red/Black 
Tan/Brown 

Charcoal 

Square Cobblestone 

Pattern Pavers 

2” x 18” x 18” 

 

Gray 
Red 
Tan 

Red/Black 
Tan/Brown 

40 $8.50 

240 

120 

$1.55 

 

 

20 lbs. 

 

22 lbs. 

54 lbs. 

35 lbs. 

20 lbs. 

Flagstone 

Buff 

Charcoal 

$4.00 

50 lbs. 40 .44 

$6.50 90 

$8.50 

Gray 

Red 

Tan 

1.13 

  

Rust 
Charcoal 

Buff 
Tan/Brown 

Quarry Stone 

8” x 4” x 16” 

14 lbs. 

Exposed Aggregate  

Hexagon 

2” x 14” diameter 

Square Paver 

2” x 12” x 12” 

2” x 18” x 18” 

 

 

$ 5.65 

 

$ 5.75 

$11.55 

 

 

1.15 

 

1 

.44 

Gray 

Tan 

 

 

120 

 

120 

40 

Slabs 

1.625” x 8” x 16” 



Item Description Dimensions Weight Each Units/Pallet Units/ Feet² Colors Price 

Sod Blocks 

18” x 3.5” x  18” 

Concrete Blocks 

Rectangle  

8” x 8” x 16” 

 
40 lbs. 75 1.13 Gray $2.95 

 

Utility Bricks 

2.25” x 3.625” x 

7.625” 

40 Gray 

Tan 

When 

Available 

$10.45 

$1.50 

 

$1.00 

 

 

$1.50 

 

$3.00 

$1.10 

.44 

Holland Pavers 

4” x 2.25” x 8” 

43 lbs. 

Gray 

Red  

Tan 

4.5 540 

 

480 

 

 

320 

 

160 

.65¢ 4.5 lbs. 

4.5 360 
Interlocking Pavers 

4” x 3.125” x 8” 
8 lbs. 

 

5 lbs. 

 

 

9 lbs. 

 

16.5 lbs. 

.44 

Gray 

Red  

Tan 

Black/Red 

Tan/Brown 

Charcoal 

Dublin Pavers 

Square:  

5.5” x 5.5” x 2.375” 

Rectangle: 

8.25” x 5.5” x 2.375” 

Giant Rectangle 

8.18” x 10.93” x 2.375” 

6 lbs. 

40 

Gray 

Red 

Tan 

Tan/Brown 

Red/Black 

 

4.76 

 

 

3.17 

 

1.59 

360 

Red 

Tan 

Red/Black 

Tan/Brown 

Charcoal 

Gray/Buff 

Red/Brown 

 

4.5 

 

Circle Pavers 

2” x 18” diameter 

Exposed Aggregate 
Circle Pavers 

2” x 18” diameter 

Gray 

Tan 
$11.55 

40 lbs. 

Gray 

Red  

Tan 

40 $8.95  

41 lbs. 

.44 



Item Description Dimensions Weight Units/Pallet Units/Feet² Colors Price 

20 lbs. 

Gray 

Tan 

Red 

Scalloped Tree Rings 

2” x 6” x 24” 

$3.00 
Torpedo Lawn Edgers 

4” x 4” x 12” 

Scalloped Garden  

Border 

2” x 6” x 24” 

$3.75 

$52.50 

$3.75 

3 pieces 

per tree 

ring 

13 lbs. 

Gray 

Red 

Tan 

Black 

Red/Black 

1 per  

2 linear 

feet 

 

Gray 

Tan 

Red 
120 

 

Gray 

Red  

Tan  

Red/Black 

Tan/Brown 

Buff/Black 

Charcoal 

19 lbs 

90 

216 

 

1 per linear 

foot 

$4.25 

$235.99 

$ 83.99 

Reinforced Splash 

Block 
$23.00 

 

100 3* 26 lbs. 

Pyzique 

4”T x 11”F x 7”R x 9”D 

Thick, Face, Rear, Deep 

15 

N/A 

1 

N/A 

$4.20 

77 lbs. Gray 

210 lbs. 
Reinforced Car 

Stop 

120 23 lbs. 

“399” 

Screen Block 

4” x 12” x 12” 

Gray 

30 N/A 

Gray 

Red 

Tan 

N/A 
Black 

*Black 
N/A 

Fire Ring 

32” Inside Diameter 

*Grates sold separately  


